
Date  :

Lieu  : Saint Pernon (40)

Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Tps. tour Ecart avec 1er
Vit. moy. 

tour
Club

1 44 ENAULT Jean Christophe M30/39 ans 31:49.602 - 42.2 40-marsacq velo sport
2 57 BARRERE Jean Philippe M40/49 ans 32:08.033 18.431 41.8 47-u,c,s, pujol
3 25 GUIDON Fabrice M50/59 ans 32:28.071 38.469 41.4 47-u,c,s, pujol
4 41 VANAELST Wouter M30/39 ans 32:37.160 47.558 41.2 24-château l eveque cyclo
5 42 FAGET David M30/39 ans 32:41.304 51.702 41.1 33-les baroudeurs du sauternais
6 22 GUICHARD Pascal M50/59 ans 33:02.954 1:13.352 40.7 24-château l eveque cyclo
7 32 BENDICHOU Gregory M20/29 ans 33:06.975 1:17.373 40.6 33-u
8 19 SENTUCQ Thierry M50/59 ans 33:07.622 1:18.020 40.6 33-c,c,,ambesien
9 60 ARRAYAGO Stephane M40/49 ans 33:09.001 1:19.399 40.5 64-v,c,salies
10 45 CHAMINAUD Damien M30/39 ans 33:13.284 1:23.682 40.5 33-a,v,c libournais
11 30 PELLET Gilles M50/59 ans 33:27.459 1:37.857 40.2 33-c,c,st palais de balaye
12 47 BOURGE Xavier M40/49 ans 33:29.323 1:39.721 40.1 64-racing vallee d aspe
13 40 BONNEL Frederic M30/39 ans 33:42.378 1:52.776 39.9 33-st ciers sur gironde
14 53 BELOTTI Jean Pierre M40/49 ans 33:46.925 1:57.323 39.8 47-al vares
15 46 IRAOLA Stephane M30/39 ans 33:56.385 2:06.783 39.6 64-v,c, salies
16 33 DUPONT Sylvain M20/29 ans 34:02.951 2:13.349 39.5 64-guidon bayonnais
17 39 DAUBAS Wilfried M30/39 ans 34:10.578 2:20.976 39.3 64-saint jean de luz
18 16 COSIO Dominique M60+ 34:11.179 2:21.577 39.3 24-v,c, saint cyprien
19 34 MOUCHEZ Cyril M20/29 ans 34:16.893 2:27.291 39.2 40-VC Montois
20 13 GERMON Patrice M60+ 34:18.336 2:28.734 39.2 33-U.C. Martillac
21 10 WHITE Geoffrey M60+ 34:27.118 2:37.516 39.0 47-u,c,s, pujol
22 17 ADER Jean Bernard M60+ 34:30.304 2:40.702 39.0 33-c,c,st palais de balaye
23 18 CAZAUBON Philippe M50/59 ans 34:44.017 2:54.415 38.7 40-Stade Montois
24 15 AMPE Daniel M60+ 34:48.638 2:59.036 38.6 33-c,c,saint loubes
25 7 MENIN Thomas M17/19 ans 35:01.714 3:12.112 38.4 47-MARMANDE
26 12 MAGOT Bernard M60+ 35:17.651 3:28.049 38.1 24-u,c,sarlat
27 35 BOUSQUET M20/29 ans 35:31.753 3:42.151 37.8 47-v,c,grateloup
28 55 DAUBAS David M40/49 ans 35:35.412 3:45.810 37.8 64-saint jean de luz
29 26 CASTAING Thierry M50/59 ans 35:39.416 3:49.814 37.7 40-VC Montois
30 54 DUBOIS Stephane M40/49 ans 35:40.931 3:51.329 37.7 33-asc cub cyclisme
31 59 LABARTHE Didier M40/49 ans 35:45.068 3:55.466 37.6 40-Stade Montois
32 38 LESPIAUCQ Mickael M30/39 ans 35:50.477 4:00.875 37.5 40-Stade Montois
33 58 POIREAU THIERRY M40/49 ans 35:50.661 4:01.059 37.5 33-girondins de bordeaux
34 49 RICHALET Gilles M40/49 ans 35:55.005 4:05.403 37.4 32-u,v, auch
35 24 CHARRON Philippe M50/59 ans 35:58.732 4:09.130 37.4 40-Stade Montois
36 6 PAOLONI Kevin M17/19 ans 36:11.984 4:22.382 37.1 33-V,T,T, Jalles Evasion
37 61 GIRAUD Didier M40/49 ans 36:14.488 4:24.886 37.1 33-c,c,st palais de balaye
38 3 RAMES Isabelle F40+ 36:15.381 4:25.779 37.1 33-U.C. Martillac
39 9 BARBE Jean Pierre M60+ 36:17.087 4:27.485 37.0 33-U.C. Martillac
40 43 OFFICIALDEGUY Inaki M30/39 ans 36:30.140 4:40.538 36.8 64-saint jean de luz
41 29 MAES Alain M50/59 ans 37:03.427 5:13.825 36.3 40-saint jean d aout
42 36 CHEVALIER Etienne M30/39 ans 37:09.224 5:19.622 36.2 64-saint jean de luz
43 20 BONNERON Regis M50/59 ans 37:10.918 5:21.316 36.1 47-v,c,grateloup
44 23 PAOLINI Patrick M50/59 ans 37:28.533 5:38.931 35.9 33-V,T,T, Jalles Evasion
45 52 CAZAUBON Christophe M40/49 ans 37:43.647 5:54.045 35.6 40-Stade Montois
46 11 DEL REGNO Laurent M60+ 37:53.239 6:03.637 35.5 64-guidon bayonnais
47 14 BORDEZ Claude M60+ 38:08.107 6:18.505 35.2 47-UCS Pujol
48 28 REPUSSEAU Dimitri M50/59 ans 38:10.912 6:21.310 35.2 33-asc cub cyclisme
49 50 DORRONSORO DANIEL M40/49 ans 38:13.680 6:24.078 35.2 33-v,c, du bourgeais
50 37 MARGUET Pascal M30/39 ans 38:47.905 6:58.303 34.6 33-v,c, du bourgeais
51 4 SENTUC CORINNE F40+ 39:06.446 7:16.844 34.4 33-c,c,ambesien
52 51 MURUA David M40/49 ans 39:12.937 7:23.335 34.3 64-saint jean de luz
53 31 CORRIHONS Remy M20/29 ans 39:35.107 7:45.505 34.0 40-Stade Montois
54 56 MARGOTIN Jean Christophe M40/49 ans 39:52.726 8:03.124 33.7 40-saint jean d aout
55 2 NAUZE Morgane F17/29 ans 40:03.158 8:13.556 33.6 33-Guidon Portesizn
56 8 PAOLONI Jeremy M17/19 ans 40:30.755 8:41.153 33.2 33-V,T,T, Jalles Evasion
57 5 FIEVEZ Valerie F40+ 43:06.659 11:17.057 31.2 24-e,v,c,c,bergerac
58 27 LARRAMENDY Michel M50/59 ans 43:46.724 11:57.122 30.7 64-guidon bayonnais
59 1 BIRAULT Quentin M15/16 ans - - - 33-c,c, saint loubes
60 21 MONCOUCUT Jean Louis M50/59 ans - - - 40-saint paul sport
61 48 DELMAS Vincent M40/49 ans - - - 40-c,c,tarnos
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Date  :

Lieu  : Saint Pernon (40)

Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Tps. tour Ecart avec 1er Vit. moy. tour Club

1 1 BIRAULT Quetin M15/16 nas 26:27.962

1 2 NAUZE Morgane F17/29 ans 40:03.158 - 33.6 33-Guidon Portesizn

1 3 RAMES Isabelle F40+ 36:15.381 - 37.1 33-U.C. Martillac
2 4 SENTUC CORINNE F40+ 39:06.446 2:51.065 34.4 33-c,c,ambesien
3 5 FIEVEZ Valerie F40+ 43:06.659 6:51.278 31.2 24-e,v,c,c,bergerac

1 1 BIRAULT Quentin M15/16 ans - - - 33-c,c, saint loubes

1 7 MENIN Thomas M17/19 ans 35:01.714 - 38.4 47-MARMANDE
2 6 PAOLONI Kevin M17/19 ans 36:11.984 1:10.270 37.1 33-V,T,T, Jalles Evasion
3 8 PAOLONI Jeremy M17/19 ans 40:30.755 5:29.041 33.2 33-V,T,T, Jalles Evasion

1 32 BENDICHOU Gregory M20/29 ans 33:06.975 - 40.6 33-u
2 33 DUPONT Sylvain M20/29 ans 34:02.951 55.976 39.5 64-guidon bayonnais
3 34 MOUCHEZ Cyril M20/29 ans 34:16.893 1:09.918 39.2 40-VC Montois
4 35 BOUSQUET M20/29 ans 35:31.753 2:24.778 37.8 47-v,c,grateloup
5 31 CORRIHONS Remy M20/29 ans 39:35.107 6:28.132 34.0 40-Stade Montois

1 44 ENAULT Jean Christophe M30/39 ans 31:49.602 - 42.2 40-marsacq velo sport
2 41 VANAELST Wouter M30/39 ans 32:37.160 47.558 41.2 24-château l eveque cyclo
3 42 FAGET David M30/39 ans 32:41.304 51.702 41.1 33-les baroudeurs du sauternais
4 45 CHAMINAUD Damien M30/39 ans 33:13.284 1:23.682 40.5 33-a,v,c libournais
5 40 BONNEL Frederic M30/39 ans 33:42.378 1:52.776 39.9 33-st ciers sur gironde
6 46 IRAOLA Stephane M30/39 ans 33:56.385 2:06.783 39.6 64-v,c, salies
7 39 DAUBAS Wilfried M30/39 ans 34:10.578 2:20.976 39.3 64-saint jean de luz
8 38 LESPIAUCQ Mickael M30/39 ans 35:50.477 4:00.875 37.5 40-Stade Montois
9 43 OFFICIALDEGUY Inaki M30/39 ans 36:30.140 4:40.538 36.8 64-saint jean de luz

10 36 CHEVALIER Etienne M30/39 ans 37:09.224 5:19.622 36.2 64-saint jean de luz
11 37 MARGUET Pascal M30/39 ans 38:47.905 6:58.303 34.6 33-v,c, du bourgeais

1 57 BARRERE Jean Philippe M40/49 ans 32:08.033 - 41.8 47-u,c,s, pujol
2 60 ARRAYAGO Stephane M40/49 ans 33:09.001 1:00.968 40.5 64-v,c,salies
3 47 BOURGE Xavier M40/49 ans 33:29.323 1:21.290 40.1 64-racing vallee d aspe
4 53 BELOTTI Jean Pierre M40/49 ans 33:46.925 1:38.892 39.8 47-al vares
5 55 DAUBAS David M40/49 ans 35:35.412 3:27.379 37.8 64-saint jean de luz
6 54 DUBOIS Stephane M40/49 ans 35:40.931 3:32.898 37.7 33-asc cub cyclisme
7 59 LABARTHE Didier M40/49 ans 35:45.068 3:37.035 37.6 40-Stade Montois
8 58 POIREAU THIERRY M40/49 ans 35:50.661 3:42.628 37.5 33-girondins de bordeaux
9 49 RICHALET Gilles M40/49 ans 35:55.005 3:46.972 37.4 32-u,v, auch

10 61 GIRAUD Didier M40/49 ans 36:14.488 4:06.455 37.1 33-c,c,st palais de balaye
11 52 CAZAUBON Christophe M40/49 ans 37:43.647 5:35.614 35.6 40-Stade Montois
12 50 DORRONSORO DANIEL M40/49 ans 38:13.680 6:05.647 35.2 33-v,c, du bourgeais
13 51 MURUA David M40/49 ans 39:12.937 7:04.904 34.3 64-saint jean de luz
14 56 MARGOTIN Jean ChristopheM40/49 ans 39:52.726 7:44.693 33.7 40-saint jean d aout
15 48 DELMAS Vincent M40/49 ans - - - 40-c,c,tarnos

1 25 GUIDON Fabrice M50/59 ans 32:28.071 - 41.4 47-u,c,s, pujol
2 22 GUICHARD Pascal M50/59 ans 33:02.954 34.883 40.7 24-château l eveque cyclo
3 19 SENTUCQ Thierry M50/59 ans 33:07.622 39.551 40.6 33-c,c,,ambesien
4 30 PELLET Gilles M50/59 ans 33:27.459 59.388 40.2 33-c,c,st palais de balaye
5 18 CAZAUBON Philippe M50/59 ans 34:44.017 2:15.946 38.7 40-Stade Montois
6 26 CASTAING Thierry M50/59 ans 35:39.416 3:11.345 37.7 40-VC Montois
7 24 CHARRON Philippe M50/59 ans 35:58.732 3:30.661 37.4 40-Stade Montois
8 29 MAES Alain M50/59 ans 37:03.427 4:35.356 36.3 40-saint jean d aout
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9 20 BONNERON Regis M50/59 ans 37:10.918 4:42.847 36.1 47-v,c,grateloup
10 23 PAOLINI Patrick M50/59 ans 37:28.533 5:00.462 35.9 33-V,T,T, Jalles Evasion
11 28 REPUSSEAU Dimitri M50/59 ans 38:10.912 5:42.841 35.2 33-asc cub cyclisme
12 27 LARRAMENDY Michel M50/59 ans 43:46.724 11:18.653 30.7 64-guidon bayonnais
13 21 MONCOUCUT Jean Louis M50/59 ans - - - 40-saint paul sport

1 16 COSIO Dominique M60+ 34:11.179 - 39.3 24-v,c, saint cyprien
2 13 GERMON Patrice M60+ 34:18.336 7.157 39.2 33-U.C. Martillac
3 10 WHITE Geoffrey M60+ 34:27.118 15.939 39.0 47-u,c,s, pujol
4 17 ADER Jean Bernard M60+ 34:30.304 19.125 39.0 33-c,c,st palais de balaye
5 15 AMPE Daniel M60+ 34:48.638 37.459 38.6 33-c,c,saint loubes
6 12 MAGOT Bernard M60+ 35:17.651 1:06.472 38.1 24-u,c,sarlat
7 9 BARBE Jean Pierre M60+ 36:17.087 2:05.908 37.0 33-U.C. Martillac
8 11 DEL REGNO Laurent M60+ 37:53.239 3:42.060 35.5 64-guidon bayonnais
9 14 BORDEZ Claude M60+ 38:08.107 3:56.928 35.2 47-UCS Pujol



Date  :

Lieu  :Saint Pernon (40)

Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Tps. tour Ecart avec 1er Vit. moy. tour Club

1 3 GERMON-RAMES-BENDICHOU-FAGET Mixte 32:54.445 - 44.7 33-u,c,martillac
2 2 PELLET-BONNEL-SENTUCQ-SENTUCQ Mixte 34:22.140 1:27.695 42.8 33-st palais de blaye
3 1 IRAOLA-FAUCOULANCHE-IPHAR-DE DIEGO Mixte 34:41.338 1:46.893 42.4 64-Salies de Bearn
4 4 BOND M-MOUCHEZ-DEBRUYNE-BOND C Mixte 36:14.509 3:20.064 40.6 40- v,c,montois
5 7 LAHOUN-REMPILLON-BAILLY-DOYAMBOURE H 17-39 ans 1:04:34.570 31:40.125 42.2 64-a,c,cote basque
6 8 DEBENNE-CONSTANTIN-NICOT-CHATAIGNIER H 17-39 ans 1:05:54.426 32:59.981 41.3 33-v,c, ayguemorte
7 6 BONNEIL-BADET-HIRIBERRY-COTO mélange 1:07:12.547 34:18.102 40.5 st medard (non classé)
8 9 DAUBAS W-LARRE-CHEVALLIER-OFFICIALDEGUY H 17-39 ans 1:08:07.703 35:13.258 40.0 64-saint jean de luz
9 11 ARRAYAGO-DUVIGNAU-SALLES-LANCHANTIN H 40 ans et + 1:08:46.958 35:52.513 39.6 64-Salies de Bearn
10 13 GIRAUD-ADER-POIREAU-DORRONSORO H 40 ans et + 1:09:03.417 36:08.972 39.4 33-c,c,st palais de blaye
11 10 LESPIAUCQ-CORRIHONS-FORCET-LARRUE H 17-39 ans 1:09:20.913 36:26.468 39.3 40-stade montois
12 14 CAZAUBON P-CHARRON-ANTONIOU-MAES H 40 ans et + 1:11:01.932 38:07.487 38.3 40-stade montois
13 16 GLIZE-MARGOTIN-CAZAUBON-LABARTHE H 40 ans et + 1:11:41.083 38:46.638 38.0 40-stade montois
14 5 DUPONT-DEL REGNO-LARRAMENDY-DELMAS mélange 1:12:03.928 39:09.483 37.8 guidon bayonnais (non classé)
15 15 DAUBAS D-MURUA-CAUCHEFERT-ELDUAYEN H 40 ans et + 1:13:23.745 40:29.300 37.1 64-saint jean de luz
16 12 COMET-DAUGREUILH-LABATUT-LAFAURIE H 40 ans et + 1:15:02.734 42:08.289 36.3 40-c,c, pays tarusate
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Date  :

Lieu  : Saint Pernon (40)

Pos. N° Nom Catégorie Tps. tour Ecart avec 1er Vit. moy. tour Club

1 7 LAHOUN-REMPILLON-BAILLY-DOYAMBOURE H 17-39 ans 1:04:34.570 - 42.2 64-a,c,cote basque
2 8 DEBENNE-CONSTANTIN-NICOT-CHATAIGNIER H 17-39 ans 1:05:54.426 1:19.856 41.3 33-v,c, ayguemorte
3 9 DAUBAS W-LARRE-CHEVALLIER-OFFICIALDEGUY H 17-39 ans 1:08:07.703 3:33.133 40.0 64-saint jean de luz
4 10 LESPIAUCQ-CORRIHONS-FORCET-LARRUE H 17-39 ans 1:09:20.913 4:46.343 39.3 40-stade montois

1 11 ARRAYAGO-DUVIGNAU-SALLES-LANCHANTIN H 40 ans et + 1:08:46.958 - 39.6 64-Salies de Bearn
2 13 GIRAUD-ADER-POIREAU-DORRONSORO H 40 ans et + 1:09:03.417 16.459 39.4 33-c,c,st palais de blaye
3 14 CAZAUBON P-CHARRON-ANTONIOU-MAES H 40 ans et + 1:11:01.932 2:14.974 38.3 40-stade montois
4 16 GLIZE-MARGOTIN-CAZAUBON-LABARTHE H 40 ans et + 1:11:41.083 2:54.125 38.0 40-stade montois
5 15 DAUBAS D-MURUA-CAUCHEFERT-ELDUAYEN H 40 ans et + 1:13:23.745 4:36.787 37.1 64-saint jean de luz
6 12 COMET-DAUGREUILH-LABATUT-LAFAURIE H 40 ans et + 1:15:02.734 6:15.776 36.3 40-c,c, pays tarusate

1 6 BONNEIL-BADET-HIRIBERRY-COTO mélange 1:07:12.547 - 40.5 st medard (non classé)
2 5 DUPONT-DEL REGNO-LARRAMENDY-DELMAS mélange 1:12:03.928 4:51.381 37.8 guidon bayonnais (non classé)

1 3 GERMON-RAMES-BENDICHOU-FAGET Mixte 32:54.445 - 44.7 33-u,c,martillac
2 2 PELLET-BONNEL-SENTUCQ-SENTUCQ Mixte 34:22.140 1:27.695 42.8 33-st palais de blaye
3 1 IRAOLA-FAUCOULANCHE-IPHAR-DE DIEGO Mixte 34:41.338 1:46.893 42.4 64-Salies de Bearn
4 4 BOND M-MOUCHEZ-DEBRUYNE-BOND C Mixte 36:14.509 3:20.064 40.6 40- v,c,montois
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